

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 23-0215 **Version**: 1

Type: Bill Status: Passed

File created: 2/27/2023 In control: Finance & Governance Committee

On agenda: 3/28/2023 Final action: 3/30/2023

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving the respective First Amendments to Service Plan for the respective

Denargo Market Metropolitan District Nos. 1-3.

Approves the amended Service Plan for the respective Denargo Market Metropolitan District Numbers

1-3 in Council District 9. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 3-7-2023.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lucas Palmisano

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR23-0215_DOF- Denargo Market MDs 1-3- Ord Req 2-27-23- As Submitted, 2. Denargo Market

MDs Amended Ser Plans-Committee presentation_Comms pdf, 3. 23-0215 Filed Bill_Denargo Market Metropolitan District Nos. 1-3 Service Plan Approval BTN 2023-01-23, 4. 23-0215 Filed Bill_Denargo Market Metropolitan District Nos. 1-3 Service Plan Approval BTN 2023-01-23, 5. 23-0215 - signed, 6.

23-0215 For an ordinance approving the respective First Amendments to Service Plan

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/30/2023	1	Mayor	signed	
3/28/2023	1	Council President	signed	
3/28/2023	1	City Council	placed upon final consideration and do pass	Pass
3/20/2023	1	City Council	ordered published with a future required public hearing	
3/7/2023	1	Finance & Governance Committee	approved for filing	Pass